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	Community
	County
	Division
	Contact Name
	Email

	Apex
	Wake
	Division 5
	Marty Homan
	mrhoman@ncdot.gov

	Beaufort
	Carteret
	Division 2
	Lauren Haviland
	lbhaviland@ncdot.gov

	Carrboro
	Orange
	Division 7
	Aaron Moody
	ajmoody1@ncdot.gov

	Chapel Hill
	Orange
	Division 7
	Aaron Moody
	ajmoody1@ncdot.gov

	Cornelius
	Mecklenburg
	Division 10
	Jen Thompson
	jenthompson@ncdot.gov

	Davidson
	Mecklenburg
	Division 10
	Jen Thompson
	jenthompson@ncdot.gov

	East Carolina University
	Pitt
	Division 2
	Lauren Haviland
	lbhaviland@ncdot.gov

	Elizabeth City
	Pasquotank
	Division 1
	Tim D. Hass
	tdhass@ndcot.gov

	Forest City
	Rutherford
	Division 13
	David Uchiyama
	duchiyama@ncdot.gov

	Fuquay-Varina
	Wake
	Division 5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Marty Homan
	mrhoman@ncdot.gov

	Greenville
	Pitt
	Division 2
	Lauren Haviland
	lbhaviland@ncdot.gov

	Kannapolis
	Cabarrus
	Division 10
	Jen Thompson
	jenthompson@ncdot.gov

	Kill Devil Hills
(includes Manteo, Nags Head, Kitty Hawk, Southern Shores, Duck)
	Dare
	Division 1
	Tim D. Hass
	tdhass@ndcot.gov

	Kinston
	Lenoir
	Division 2
	Lauren Haviland
	lbhaviland@ncdot.gov

	Pine Knoll Shores
	Carteret
	Division 2
	Lauren Haviland
	lbhaviland@ncdot.gov

	Shelby
	Cleveland
	Division 12
	Marcus E. Thompson
	Methompson3@ncdot.gov

	Sparta
	Alleghany
	Division 11
	David Uchiyama
	duchiyama@ncdot.gov

	Wendell
	Wake
	Division 5
	Marty Homan
	mrhoman@ncdot.gov


HSRC Technical Assistance Team
	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Sarah O’Brien
	Project manager and primary liaison
	swobrien@hsrc.unc.edu
	919-843-1845

	Kristin Blank
	Communications manager and training coordinator
	blank@hsrc.unc.edu
	919-843-7007
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